
 
 
  Winnipeg Lawn Tennis Club 2015 Membership Application 

 
 
Name (print)  

 
Age (if 17 or under)  

E-mail Address  
 

School (if applicable)  

Preferred Phone    

Address  
 

Postal Code  

 
 
FOR COUPLE AND FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS 
 
Partner Name  

 
E-mail Address  

Preferred Phone  
 

 
 
FOR FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS 
 
Family Names/ 
Relationship/  
Age (if 17 or under) 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
I have read and agree to abide by the Club Rules of the WLTC (posted courtside and at www.wltc.ca) and understand that all 
Membership fees are non-refundable.  
 
Applicant’s Signature / Date  

 
 
PERSONAL INFORMATION CONSENT 
 
! By checking this box, you agree to receive electronic newsletters and notices containing news, updates and promotions 
from WLTC regarding WLTC services and products. We do not share this information with any other parties unless required 
to by law or to provide our services. You can withdraw your consent at any time. Please refer to our Privacy Policy or contact 
us for more details. If you do not provide us with your e-mail address, you will have to rely on website or board notices for 
updates. 
 
! By checking this box, you allow WLTC to share your name/partner name, phone numbers, and e-mail address with the 
other WLTC members who have also checked this box. By allowing this, you make it easier for members to connect with you, 
socialize and arrange tennis games.  
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  Winnipeg Lawn Tennis Club 2015 Fee Schedule 
 
 

 
All fees include 5% GST. 
 
Students are 26 years of age and younger. 
 
Junior members have playing restrictions (see www.wltc.ca for details). Juniors wishing to avoid play restrictions may do so 
by upgrading their memberships to a Student Membership. Student Memberships have the same playing privileges as 
members with Adult Memberships.  
 
Family memberships normally include Junior memberships for children. Junior memberships have restrictions on play (see 
www.wltc.ca for details). Families wishing to avoid restrictions for a Junior may do so by upgrading to a Student membership 
for that child and paying the difference (for example, $80 per child if returning member). 
 
Couple and Family memberships are limited to a single place of residence. 
 
Members of the Wildewood Club who have all-inclusive memberships (golf, curling, etc.) are entitled to the New Member 
pricing. 
 
Memberships may be paid by cheque or credit card. 
 
FOR NEW MEMBERS 
 
How did you find out about our club? 
 
! An existing member? (Name of WLTC member) _________________________ 
! Web site? 
! Other? (Please state) ______________________________________________ 
  

Membership Type Returning Member New Member 
 

  

 (Before 
June 1) 

(June 1 
and after) 

(Before 
June 1) 

(June 1 
and after) 
 

Quantity Amount 

Adult 
 
 

$365 $380 $275 $290   

Student (full-time) 
 
 

$165 
$130 

$165 
$140 

$165 
$100 

$165 
$110 

  

Junior (17 and under) 
 
 

$82 
$50 

$82 
$60 

$82 
$40 

$82 
$50 

  

Couple 
 
 

$580 $610 $435 $460   

Family (single adult) 
 
 

$400 $430 $300 $320   

Family (two adults) 
 
 

$647 
$620 

$679 
$650 

$485 
$470 

$509 
$490 

  

 
 
 

    TOTAL 
 

 

NEW 
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WLTC Member Benefits and Services 
 
Benefits: 
 
" Tennis balls provided on every court 

 
" No court fees 
 
" Free introductory clinics for new members 
 
" Two guest passes included in each Adult, Couple and Family membership 
 
" Tennis Professional staff 
 
 
Tennis Programs: 
 
Weekly Adult Leagues 
 

Organized doubles play for Ladies’ Doubles, Men’s Doubles and Mixed Doubles. Both drop-in 
and sign-up formats. 
 

Ladders 
 

Ladder play is a great way to expand your circle of tennis partners and gain more competitive 
experience. WLTC ladders are set up in a flexible format that ranks players. Singles and 
Doubles Ladders. Sign-up format. 
 

Monthly Activities * Social Round Robins, and other activities organized by the Social Committee. 
 

Special Events * Open House, social tennis events and windups. 
 

Tournaments * WLTC Open & Senior Championships, Manitoba Junior Open, WLTC Tournament (Closed) 
 

Team Tennis *  
 

Competitive play with other members of the Winnipeg tennis community, organized by Tennis 
Manitoba (club membership not required). 
 

 
 
Tennis Professional Services: 
 
Tennis Fitness Clinics * 
 

High energy fitness activity that combines the best features of the sport of tennis with 
cardiovascular exercise, delivering the ultimate full body, calorie burning aerobic workout. 
Open to players of all ability levels. 
 

Queen/King of the Courts * 
 

A very popular program: co-ed drills playing the game of “Triple Threat”. Fantastic workout 
and great fun. 
 

Introductory Tennis Clinics 
 

Free to all new members. Play some fun doubles and singles games. Receive some tips from 
the Pros. Meet other new members and potential future hitting partners.  
 

Doubles and Singles Clinics* 
 

Strategy and technique sessions designed to hone your game. 
 

Tennis Lessons * 
 

Private, semi-private or group sessions with our Tennis Professional team tailored to your 
specific requirements. 
 

Other on request: 
 

See the Tennis Professionals and suggest other tennis services you would like to see offered. 

* Fees may apply. 
 
For more information about all these activities, visit www.wltc.ca. 


