

Winnipeg Lawn Tennis Club 2015 Membership Application

Name (print)	Age (if 17 or under)	
E-mail Address	School (if applicable)	
Preferred Phone		
Address	Postal Code	

FOR COUPLE AND FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS

Partner Name	
E-mail Address	
Preferred Phone	

FOR FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS

Family Names/ Relationship/	
Age (if 17 or under)	

I have read and agree to abide by the Club Rules of the WLTC (posted courtside and at <u>www.wltc.ca</u>) and understand that all Membership fees are non-refundable.

Applicant's Signature / Date

PERSONAL INFORMATION CONSENT

By checking this box, you agree to receive electronic newsletters and notices containing news, updates and promotions from WLTC regarding WLTC services and products. We do not share this information with any other parties unless required to by law or to provide our services. You can withdraw your consent at any time. Please refer to our Privacy Policy or contact us for more details. If you do not provide us with your e-mail address, you will have to rely on website or board notices for updates.

By checking this box, you allow WLTC to share your name/partner name, phone numbers, and e-mail address with the other WLTC members who have also checked this box. By allowing this, you make it easier for members to connect with you, socialize and arrange tennis games.

Membership Type	embership Type Returning Member		New Member			
	(Before June 1)	(June 1 and after)	(Before June 1)	(June 1 and after)	Quantity	Amount
Adult	\$365	\$380	\$275	\$290		
Student (full-time)	<mark>\$165</mark> \$130	<mark>\$165</mark> \$140	<mark>\$165</mark> \$100	<mark>\$165</mark> \$110		
Junior (17 and under)	<mark>\$82</mark> \$50	<mark>\$82</mark> \$60	<mark>\$82</mark> \$40	<mark>\$82</mark> \$50		
Couple	\$580	\$610	\$435	\$460		
Family (single adult)	\$400	\$430	\$300	\$320		
Family (two adults)	<mark>\$647</mark> \$620	<mark>\$679</mark> \$650	<mark>\$485</mark> \$470	<mark>\$509</mark> \$490		
					TOTAL	

Winnipeg Lawn Tennis Club 2015 Fee Schedule

All fees include 5% GST.

NEW

Students are 26 years of age and younger.

Junior members have playing restrictions (see <u>www.wltc.ca</u> for details). Juniors wishing to avoid play restrictions may do so by upgrading their memberships to a Student Membership. Student Memberships have the same playing privileges as members with Adult Memberships.

Family memberships normally include Junior memberships for children. Junior memberships have restrictions on play (see <u>www.wltc.ca</u> for details). Families wishing to avoid restrictions for a Junior may do so by upgrading to a Student membership for that child and paying the difference (for example, \$80 per child if returning member).

Couple and Family memberships are limited to a single place of residence.

Members of the Wildewood Club who have all-inclusive memberships (golf, curling, etc.) are entitled to the New Member pricing.

Memberships may be paid by cheque or credit card.

FOR NEW MEMBERS

How did you find out about our club?

	An existing member?	(Name of WLTC member)	
--	---------------------	-----------------------	--

- □ Web site?
- Other? (Please state) _____

WLTC Member Benefits and Services

Benefits:

- Tennis balls provided on every court
- No court fees
- Free introductory clinics for new members
- Two guest passes included in each Adult, Couple and Family membership
- Tennis Professional staff

Tennis Programs:

Weekly Adult Leagues	Organized doubles play for Ladies' Doubles, Men's Doubles and Mixed Doubles. Both drop-in and sign-up formats.
Ladders	Ladder play is a great way to expand your circle of tennis partners and gain more competitive experience. WLTC ladders are set up in a flexible format that ranks players. Singles and Doubles Ladders. Sign-up format.
Monthly Activities *	Social Round Robins, and other activities organized by the Social Committee.
Special Events *	Open House, social tennis events and windups.
Tournaments *	WLTC Open & Senior Championships, Manitoba Junior Open, WLTC Tournament (Closed)
Team Tennis *	Competitive play with other members of the Winnipeg tennis community, organized by Tennis Manitoba (club membership not required).

Tennis Professional Services:

Tennis Fitness Clinics *	High energy fitness activity that combines the best features of the sport of tennis with cardiovascular exercise, delivering the ultimate full body, calorie burning aerobic workout. Open to players of all ability levels.
Queen/King of the Courts *	A very popular program: co-ed drills playing the game of "Triple Threat". Fantastic workout and great fun.
Introductory Tennis Clinics	<i>Free to all new members.</i> Play some fun doubles and singles games. Receive some tips from the Pros. Meet other new members and potential future hitting partners.
Doubles and Singles Clinics*	Strategy and technique sessions designed to hone your game.
Tennis Lessons *	Private, semi-private or group sessions with our Tennis Professional team tailored to your specific requirements.
Other on request:	See the Tennis Professionals and suggest other tennis services you would like to see offered.

* Fees may apply.

For more information about all these activities, visit <u>www.wltc.ca</u>.